7/22/23,10:42 PM

Overall Combined Stats

Combined Reports

Fort Recovery
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IR
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FR Football 2016 Season

Date Loc Opponent Score Overall RecordTime
08/26/2016 a Lehman 21-20W 1-0 7:00 pm
09/02/2016 h Fort Loramie 32-0 W 7:30 pm
09/09/2016 h Parkway 44-7 W 7:30 pm
09/16/2016 a Coldwater 12-30 L 7:30 pm
09/23/2016 h Minster 33-21W 7:29 pm
09/30/2016 a Versailles 7-20 L 7:30 pm
10/07/2016 a Delphos St. Johns 17-7 W 7:30 pm
10/14/2016 h Marion Local 0-42 L 6:52 pm
10/21/2016 h New Bremen 37-0 W 7:30 pm
10/28/2016 a Saint Henry  21-35L 7:30 pm
11/05/2016 a Ada 58-21W 7:00 pm
11/12/2016 a Covington 42-14W 7:00 pm
11/19/2016 h Minster 33-35L 7:00 pm
TEAM STATISTICS FR OPP
SCORING 357 252
--Points Per Game 27.5 19.4
FIRST DOWNS 222 169
--Rushing 126 93
--Passing 89 73
--Penalty 7 3
NET RUSHING YARDAGE 2493 1609
--Yards Gained Rushing 2678 2160
--Yards Lost Rushing 185 551
--Rushing Attempts 407 411
--Average Per Rush 6.1 3.9
--Average Per Game 191.8 123.8
--TDs Rushing 32 21
NET PASSING YARDAGE 2037 1909
--Att/Comp/Int 291/151/13262/131/11
--Average Per Pass 7.0 7.3
--Average Per Catch 13.5 14.6
--Average Per Game 156.7 146.8
--TDs Passing 19 10
TOTAL NET OFFENSE 4530 3518
--Total Plays 698 673
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--Average Per Play
--Average Per Game
KICK RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS
PUNTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS
INTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS
KICK RETURN AVERAGE
PUNT RETURN AVERAGE

INT RETURN AVERAGE

FUMBLES/LOST
PUNTS/YARDS
--Average Per Punt
--Net Punt Average
KICKOFFS/YARDS
--Average Per Kick

--Touchback

PENALTIES/YARDS
--Average Per Game

TIME OF POSSESSION/GAME
3RD DOWN CONVERSIONS

--3rd Down Pct.

4RD DOWN CONVERSIONS

--4th Down Pct.

SCORE BY QUARTERS

Fort Recovery
Opponents

Rushing

Homan, Will
Martin, Caleb
Roessner, Jason
Dues, Cole
LeFevre, Robby
Pearson, Clayton
Schoen, Ethan
Wendel, Cade
Jutte, Austin
Will, Davis
TEAM,

Link, Chris
Thornhill, Nathan
Unknown,

Total

Passing

Martin, Caleb
Roessner, Jason
Jutte, Payton
Braun, Ryan
Homan, Will
Pearson, Clayton

Total

Receiving

G

11
13
12
10
13
12

13

G Att

13 254
11 52
13 55
1 4
12 23
12
13
11
10
11
13
13
8
1

HNFEWRFRRFRRNN

13 407

Effic

123.2
98.4
237.2
433.0
123.0
69.7

123.3

G
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6.5 5.2
348.5 270.6
46/809 59/738
22/94 13/127
10/-29 13/203
17.6 12.5
4.3 9.8
-2.9 15.6
6/4 13/5
40/1457 46/1359
36.4 29.5
33.3 27.5
66/2391 51/2222
36.2 43.6
2 2
40/364 49/599
28.0 46.1
22:07 23:43
44/125 45/134
35.2% 33.6%
16/33 14/43
48.5% 32.6%
1st 2nd 3rd 4th
73 125 71 88
87 83 52 30
Gain Lost Net Avg TD Long
1859 54 1805 7.1 24 84
325 61 264 5.1 4 67
282 31 251 46 2 28
15 1 14 35 O 6
159 14 145 6.3 2 65
20 3 17 24 0 6
10 0 10 50 O 8
6 0 6 6.0 0 6
0 0 0 0.0 O 0
0 1 -1 -1.0 O 0
0 4 -4 -1.3 0 0
0 5 -5 -50 O 0
2 6 -4 -20 O 2
0 5 -5 -50 O 0
2678 185 2493 6.1 32 84
Att Cmp Int Pct Yds TD Long
234 119 11 0.51 1648 16 69
40 21 1053 203 1 35
5 3 1060 90 1 49
2 2 0100 40 1 24
7 5 0071 43 0 17
3 1 00.33 13 0 13
291 151 13 0.5 2037 19 69
No. Yds Avg TD Long

Total

357
252

Avg/G

138.8
24.0
19.3
14.0

[y
= N
=

WUl

Avg/G
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7/22/23, 10:42 PM Combined Reports

Jutte, Payton 12 35 388 11.1 2 32 32.3
Roessner, Jason 13 35 380 10.9 4 28 29.2
Homan, Will 13 25 433 17.3 6 69 33.3
Braun, Ryan 10 22 191 8.7 1 35 19.1
Wendel, Cade 11 10 187 18.7 0 49 17.0
Will, Davis 11 8 152 19.0 1 43 13.8
Stocker, Andrew 13 5 85 17.0 2 41 6.5
Schoen, Ethan 13 5 64 12.8 1 26 4.9
Martin, Caleb 11 3 36 12.0 0 17 3.3
LeFevre, Robby 12 1 60 60.0 1 60 5.0
Siefring, Derek 7 1 48 48.0 1 48 6.9
Vaughn, Trevor 3 1 13 13.0 0 13 4.3
Total 13 151 2037 13.5 19 69 156.7

01- 20-30-40-50-

Field Goals FGM/FGA Pct 19 29 39 49 99LgM/LgABIk
Acheson, Tyler 1/333% 0/0 0/1 1/2 0/0 0/0 32/33 0
PATs
Scoring TD FGs Kick Rush Rcv Pass DXP Saf Points
Homan, Will 30 0/0 0/0 1/1 1 0/1 0 O 184
Roessner, Jason 6 0/0 1/2 0/0 0 0/1 0 0 37
Acheson, Tyler 0 1/3 29/35 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 32
Martin, Caleb 4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 1/3 0 O 24
LeFevre, Robby 4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 O 24
Stocker, Andrew 2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 12
Jutte, Payton 2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 O 12
Schoen, Ethan 1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 O 6
Braun, Ryan 1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 6
Siefring, Derek 1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 O 6
Will, Davis 1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 O 6
Link, Chris 0 0/0 3/8 0/0 0 0/0 0 O 3
TEAM, 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0o 1 2
Homan, Ian 0 0/0 1/1 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 1
Total 52 1/3 34/46 1/1 1 1/5 0 1 355
Interceptions No. Yds Avg TD Long
Braun, Ryan 2 20 10.0 0 16
Will, Davis 2 8 4.0 0 8
Roessner, Jason 2 -60 -30.0 0 0
Metzger, Cashaus 1 3 3.0 0 3
Schoen, Ethan 1 0 0.0 0 0
Homan, Will 1 0 0.0 0 0
Pearson, Clayton 1 0 0.0 0 0
Total 10 -29 -2.9 0 16
Punting No. Yds Avg Long TB FC I20 Blkd
Acheson, Tyler 1 40 40.0 40 0 O 0 0
Martin, Caleb 10 376 37.6 52 5 O 4 0
Klingshirn, Max 29 1041 35.9 50 0 2 8 0
Total 40 1457 36.4 50 5 2 12 0
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7/22/23, 10:42 PM Combined Reports

Punt Returns No. Yds Avg TD Long
Roessner, Jason 12 -1 -0.1 0 8
Homan, Will 6 46 7.7 0 20
LeFevre, Robby 2 21 10.5 1 42
Siefring, Derek 1 16 16.0 0 16
Stocker, Andrew 1 10 10.0 0 10
Schoen, Ethan 0 2 0.0 0 2
Total 22 94 4.3 1 42
Kick Returns No. Yds Avg TD Long
LeFevre, Robby 20 294 14.7 0 36
Wendel, Cade 11 226 20.5 0 57
Roessner, Jason 5 111 22.2 0 30
Homan, Will 2 76 38.0 0 47
Schoen, Ethan 2 34 17.0 0 18
Metzger, Cashaus 2 8 4.0 0 6
Siefring, Derek 2 7 3.5 0 7
Stocker, Andrew 1 53 53.0 0 53
Thornhill, Nathan 1 0 0.0 0 0
Total 46 809 17.6 0 57
All Purpose Yds G Rush RecPR KOR IRMR Tot Avg/G
Homan, Will 13 1805 43346 76 0 02360 181.5
Roessner, Jason 13 251 380 -1 111-60 O 681 52.4
LeFevre, Robby 12 145 6021 2949 0 0 520 43.3
Wendel, Cade 11 6 187 0 226 0 0 419 38.1
Jutte, Payton 12 0O 388 O 0 0O O 388 32.3
Martin, Caleb 11 264 36 O 0 0 0 300 27.3
Braun, Ryan 10 0 191 O 0 20 0 211 21.1
Will, Davis 11 -1 152 0 0 8 0 159 14.5
Stocker, Andrew 13 0O 8510 53 0 O 148 11.4
Schoen, Ethan 13 10 64 2 34 0 0 110 8.5
Siefring, Derek 7 0 48 16 7 0 0 71 10.1
Pearson, Clayton 12 17 0O O 0O 0 O 17 1.4
Dues, Cole 1 14 0 O 0O 0 0 14 14.0
Vaughn, Trevor 3 0O 13 0 0O 0 0 13 4.3
Metzger, Cashaus 12 0 0 0 8 3 0 11 0.9
Thornhill, Nathan 8 -4 0 O 0O 0 O -4 -0.5
TEAM, 13 -4 0 O 0O 0 O -4 -0.3
Unknown, 1 -5 0 O 0O 0 O -5 -5.0
Link, Chris 13 -5 0 O 0O 0 O -5 -0.4
Total 13 2493 2037 94 809-29 0 5404 415.7
Total Offensive Yds G Plays Rush Pass Total Avg/G
Martin, Caleb 11 286 264 1648 1912 173.8
Homan, Will 13 261 1805 43 1848 142.2
Roessner, Jason 13 95 251 203 454 34.9
LeFevre, Robby 12 23 145 0 145 12.1
Jutte, Payton 12 5 0 90 90 7.5
Braun, Ryan 10 2 0 40 40 4.0
Pearson, Clayton 12 10 17 13 30 2.5
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Dues, Cole
Schoen, Ethan
Wendel, Cade
Jutte, Austin
Will, Davis
TEAM,

Thornhill, Nathan
Unknown,

Link, Chris

Total
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7/22/23,10:42 PM

Overall Defensive Stats

No Player Name

39 Schoen, Ethan 13]] 32
24 Homan, Will 13]] 46
44 Stocker, Andrew 13]]| 23
45 Metzger, Cashaus 12| 14
50 Kuess, Matt 13]] 13
28 Roessner, Jason 13]] 27
63 Ontop, Nate 12]] 11
78 Acheson, Tyler 12]] 9
65 Link, Chris 1311 7
16 Braun, Ryan 10|| 14
66 Sheridan, Owen 9 || 3
14 Wendel, Cade 11]] 13
04 Will, Davis 11]] 8
03 Pearson, Clayton 12]|| 7
81 Jutte, Austin 10|| 3
09 Martin, Caleb 1]] 9
40 Thornhill, Nathan 8 Il 1
07 Siefring, Derek 711 4
70 Siegrist, Brandon 5 || 1
08 LeFevre, Robby 12]] 6
59 Grube, Curt 211 2
06 Schoen, Brayden 6 || 3
53 Knapke, Kyle 51| 2
68 Ontrop, Jackson 3 || 2
11 Vaughn, Trevor 3 || 2
58 Knapke, Jack 211 1
20 Dues, Cole 111
54 Klingshirn, Max 11]] O
21 Will, Kaden 211 0
34 Acheson,Jacob 1 |] 1
T™M TEAM, 1311 1
62 Hoying, Ashton 1]10
12 Post, Shawn 1]10
64 Thobe, Nolan 1]10
15 Westgerdes, Evan 1 || O
TOTALS
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Tackles
GP|| UT AT Total ForLoss ||No/Yards||Int/YdsBrUp||Rcv/YdsFF ||Kick]|Saf

73 105 6.5/45.0

43
50
50
44
28
34
29
27
15
26
13
18
19
12
5
13
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89
73
64
57
55
45
38
34
29
29
26
26
26
15
14
14
12
11
10
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4.0/9.5

13.0/80.2
2.5/39.5

3.5/14.8

3.0/89.0

10.0/59.0
4.0/9.5

3.5/46.0
3.5/35.5
2.0/29.3
1.0/3.0
1.5/8.5
0.5/3.0
0.0/0.0
1.0/1.0
0.0/0.0
1.5/7.5
1.0/2.0
1.0/1.0
0.5/0.3
0.0/0.0
0.5/0.3
0.5/1.5
0.5/0.0
1.5/2.5
0.0/0.0
0.5/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0

Combined Reports

FR Football 2016 Season

Sacks

0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
6.0/34.3
1.5/14.0
2.0/12.3
0.0/0.0
4.0/11.5
1.0/4.0
1.0/8.0
0.0/0.0
0.5/2.3
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.5/1.5
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.5/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.5/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0

Pass Def

1/0
1/0
0/0
1/3
0/0
2/-60
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/20
0/0
0/0
2/8
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

1311266552 818 67.0/488.0|] 17.5/88.0 || 10/-29
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0/0
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7/22/23, 10:42 PM Combined Reports

FR Football 2016 Season

oIS

Overall Individual Stats

Rushing G Att Gain Lost Net Avg TD LongAvg/G
Homan, Will 13 254 1859 54 1805 7.1 24 84 138.8
Martin, Caleb 11 52 325 61 264 5.1 4 67 24.0
Roessner, Jason 13 55 282 31 251 4.6 2 28 19.3

Dues, Cole 1 4 15 1 14 3.5 0 6 14.0
LeFevre, Robby 12 23 159 14 145 6.3 2 65 12.1
Pearson, Clayton 12 7 20 3 17 2.4 0 6 1.4
Schoen, Ethan 13 2 10 0 10 5.0 0 8 0.8
Wendel, Cade 11 1 6 0 6 6.0 0 6 0.5

Jutte, Austin 10 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Will, Davis 11 1 0 i -1 -1.0 0 0 -0.1

TEAM, 13 3 0 4 -4 -1.3 0 0 -0.3

Link, Chris 13 1 0 5 -5 -50 0 0 -04
Thornhill, Nathan 8 2 2 6 -4 -2.0 0 2 -0.5
Unknown, 1 1 0 5 -5 -5.0 0 0 -5.0

Total 13 407 2678 185 2493 6.1 32 84 191.8
Passing G Effic AttCmp Int Pct Yds TD LongAvg/G
Martin, Caleb 11123.2 234 119 11 0.51 1648 16 69 149.8
Roessner, Jason 13 984 40 21 1 0.53 203 1 35 15.6
Jutte, Payton 12237.2 5 3 1 0.60 90 1 49 7.5
Braun, Ryan 10433.0 2 2 0 1.00 40 1 24 4.0
Homan, Will 13123.0 7 5 0 0.71 43 0 17 3.3
Pearson, Clayton 12 69.7 3 1 0 0.33 13 0 13 1.1
Total 13123.3 291 151 13 0.5 2037 19 69 156.7
Receiving G No. Yds Avg TD LongAvg/G

Jutte, Payton 12 35 388 11.1 2 32 32.3

Roessner, Jason 13 35 380 10.9 4 28 29.2

Homan, Will 13 25 433 17.3 6 69 33.3

Braun, Ryan 10 22 191 8.7 1 35 19.1

Wendel, Cade 11 10 187 18.7 0 49 17.0

Will, Davis 11 8 152 19.0 1 43 13.8

Stocker, Andrew 13 5 85 17.0 2 41 6.5

Schoen, Ethan 13 5 64 12.8 1 26 4.9

Martin, Caleb 11 3 36 12.0 0 17 3.3

LeFevre, Robby 12 1 60 60.0 1 60 5.0

Siefring, Derek 7 1 48 48.0 1 48 6.9

Vaughn, Trevor 3 1 13 13.0 0 13 4.3
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7/22/23, 10:42 PM Combined Reports

Total 13 151 2037 13.5 19 69 156.7
Punt Returns No. Yds Avg TDLong
Roessner, Jason 12 -1 -0.1 0 8
Homan, Will 6 46 7.7 0 20
LeFevre, Robby 2 21 10.5 1 42
Siefring, Derek 1 16 16.0 0 16
Stocker, Andrew 1 10 10.0 0 10
Schoen, Ethan 0 2 0.0 0 2
Total 22 94 4.3 1 42
Interceptions No. Yds Avg TDLong
Braun, Ryan 2 20 10.0 0 16
Will, Davis 2 8 4.0 0 8
Roessner, Jason 2 -60-30.0 0 0
Metzger, Cashaus 1 3 3.0 0 3
Schoen, Ethan 1 0 0.0 0 0
Homan, Will 1 0 0.0 0 0
Pearson, Clayton 1 0 0.0 0 0
Total 10 -29 -2.9 0 16
Kick Returns No. Yds Avg TDLong
LeFevre, Robby 20 294 14.7 0 36
Wendel, Cade 11 226 20.5 0 57
Roessner, Jason 5 111 22.2 0 30
Homan, Will 2 76 38.0 0 47
Schoen, Ethan 2 34 17.0 0O 18
Metzger, Cashaus 2 8 4.0 0 6
Siefring, Derek 2 7 3.5 0 7
Stocker, Andrew 1 53 53.0 0 53
Thornhill, Nathan 1 0 0.0 0 0
Total 46 809 17.6 0 57
Fumble Returns No. Yds Avg TDLong
Total 0 0 0.0 0 0

Total Offensive GPlays Rush PassTotalAvg/G

Yds

Martin, Caleb 11 286 2641648 1912 173.8
Homan, Will 13 261 1805 431848 142.2
Roessner, Jason 13 95 251 203 454 34.9
LeFevre, Robby 12 23 145 0 145 12.1
Jutte, Payton 12 5 0O 90 90 7.5
Braun, Ryan 10 2 0 40 40 4.0
Pearson, Clayton 12 10 17 13 30 2.5
Dues, Cole 1 4 14 0 14 14.0
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7/22/23,10:42 PM

Schoen, Ethan
Wendel, Cade
Jutte, Austin
Will, Davis
TEAM,

Thornhill, Nathan
Unknown,

Link, Chris

Total

Scoring

Homan, Will
Roessner, Jason
Acheson, Tyler
Martin, Caleb
LeFevre, Robby
Stocker, Andrew
Jutte, Payton
Schoen, Ethan
Braun, Ryan
Siefring, Derek
Will, Davis
Link, Chris
TEAM,

Homan, Ian

Total

Field Goals

Acheson, Tyler

Punting
Acheson, Tyler
Martin, Caleb
Klingshirn, Max

Total

Kickoffs

Acheson, Tyler
Stocker, Andrew
Klingshirn, Max
Homan, Will
Homan, Ian

Total

All Purpose Yds

13 2 10 0 10
11 1 6 0 6
10 1 0 0 0
11 1 -1 0 -1
13 3 -4 0 -4
8 2 -4 0 -4
1 1 -5 0 -5
13 1 -5 0 -5
13 698 2493 2037 4530
PATs
TD FGs KickRush Rcv
30 0/0 0/0 1/1 1
6 0/0 1/2 0/0 0
0 1/329/35 0/0 0
4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
i 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
i 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
i 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
i 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
0O 0/0 3/8 0/0 0
0O 0/0 0/0 o0/0 0
0O 0/0 1/1 o0/0 0
52 1/334/46 1/1 1
01- 20- 30-
FGM/FGA Pct 19 29 39
1/3 33% 0/0 0/1 1/2
No. Yds Avglong TB
1 40 40.0 40 0
10 376 37.6 52 5
29 1041 35.9 59 0
40 1457 36.4 59 5
No Yds Avg TB FC
33 1252 37.9 2 0
27 1003 37.1 0 0
2 60 30.0 0 0
3 40 13.3 0 0
1 36 36.0 0 0
66 2391 2 0
G Rush Rec PR KOR
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7/22/23, 10:42 PM Combined Reports

Homan, Will 13 1805 433 46 76 0 0 2360 181.5
Roessner, Jason 13 251 380 -1 111 -60 0 681 52.4
LeFevre, Robby 12 145 60 21 294 0 0 520 43.3
Wendel, Cade 11 6 187 0 226 0 0 419 38.1
Jutte, Payton 12 0 388 0 0 0 0 388 32.3
Martin, Caleb 11 264 36 0 0 0 0 300 27.3
Braun, Ryan 10 0 191 0 0 20 0 211 21.1
Will, Davis 11 -1 152 0 0 8 0 159 14.5
Stocker, Andrew 13 0O 85 10 53 0 0 148 11.4
Schoen, Ethan 13 10 64 2 34 0 0 110 8.5
Siefring, Derek 7 0 48 16 7 0 0 71 10.1
Pearson, Clayton 12 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 1.4
Dues, Cole 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 14.0
Vaughn, Trevor 3 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 4.3
Metzger, Cashaus 12 0 0 0 8 3 0 11 0.9
Thornhill, Nathan 8 -4 0 0 0 0 0 -4 -0.5
TEAM, 13 -4 0 0 0 0 0 -4 -0.3
Unknown, 1 -5 0 0 0 0 0 -5 -5.0
Link, Chris 13 -5 0 0 0 0 0 -5 -0.4
Total 13 2493 2037 94 809 -29 0 5404 415.7
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7/22/23, 10:42 PM Combined Reports

FR Football 2016 Season

oIS

Overall Team Stats

TEAM STATISTICS FR OPP
SCORING 357 252
--Points Per Game 27.5 19.4
FIRST DOWNS 222 169
--Rushing 126 93
--Passing 89 73
--Penalty 7 3
NET RUSHING YARDAGE 2493 1609
--Yards Gained Rushing 2678 2160
--Yards Lost Rushing 185 551
--Rushing Attempts 407 411
--Average Per Rush 6.1 3.9
--Average Per Game 191.8 123.8
--TDs Rushing 32 21
NET PASSING YARDAGE 2037 1909
--Att/Comp/Int 291/151/13 262/131/11
--Average Per Pass 7.0 7.3
--Average Per Catch 13.5 14.6
--Average Per Game 156.7 146.8
--TDs Passing 19 10
TOTAL NET OFFENSE 4530 3518
--Total Plays 698 673
--Average Per Play 6.5 5.2
--Average Per Game 348.5 270.6
KICK RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS 46/809 59/738
PUNTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS 22/94 13/127
INTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS 10/-29 13/203
KICK RETURN AVERAGE 17.6 12.5
PUNT RETURN AVERAGE 4.3 9.8
INT RETURN AVERAGE -2.9 15.6
FUMBLES/LOST 6/4 13/5
PUNTS/YARDS 40/1457 46/1359
--Average Per Punt 36.4 29.5
--Net Punt Average 33.3 27.5
KICKOFFS/YARDS 66/2391 51/2222
--Average Per Kick 36.2 43.6
--Touchback 2 2
PENALTIES/YARDS 40/364 49/599
--Average Per Game 28.0 46.1
TIME OF POSSESSION/GAME 22:07 23:43
3RD DOWN CONVERSIONS 44/125 45/134
--3rd Down Pct. 35.2% 33.6%
4RD DOWN CONVERSIONS 16/33 14/43
--4th Down Pct. 48.5% 32.6%
SACKS BY/YARDS 18/88 11/47
TOUCHDOWNS SCORED 52 35
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FIELD GOALS/ATTEMPTS

PAT/ATTEMPTS
ATTENDANCE
SCORE BY QUARTERS

Fort Recovery
Opponents

file:///C:/Users/Stats/Desktop/FB/Season/combined_12.html

Combined Reports

1/3 3/4
34/46 33/34
0 0

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total

73 125 71 88 357
87 83 52 30 252
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Season Results

Date

08/26/2016
09/02/2016
09/09/2016
09/16/2016
09/23/2016
09/30/2016
10/07/2016
10/14/2016
10/21/2016
10/28/2016
11/05/2016
11/12/2016
11/19/2016

Overall Record

file:///C:/Users/Stats/Desktop/FB/Season/combined_12.html

Loc

D0 00 O T30 0 300 53 T5Q

Opponent

Lehman
Fort Loramie
Parkway
Coldwater
Minster
Versailles

Delphos St. Johns

Marion Local
New Bremen
Saint Henry
Ada
Covington
Minster

'ngpqiﬁ\ﬁgék

Score

21-20
32-0
44-7
12-30
33-21
7-20
17-7
0-42
37-0
21-35
58-21
42-14
33-35

CTEECrErErErEEE

Combined Reports

Overall Record

(8-5) Home (4-2) Away (4-3) Neutral (0-0)

1-0

FR Football 2016 Season

Time

NNNNNONNNNNNN

:00 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
129 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:52 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

Attend

[cNoloNololololoNoleNe NN
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Season Results Detailed

Date

08/26/2016
09/02/2016
09/09/2016
09/16/2016
09/23/2016
09/30/2016
10/07/2016
10/14/2016
10/21/2016
10/28/2016
11/05/2016
11/12/2016
11/19/2016

Overall Record

file:///C:/Users/Stats/Desktop/FB/Season/combined_12.html

Loc

D000 O 3T 5T0 0 30 550

Opponent

Lehman
Fort Loramie
Parkway
Coldwater
Minster
Versailles

Delphos St. Johns

Marion Local
New Bremen
Saint Henry
Ada
Covington
Minster

'ngpqiﬁ\ﬁgék

FR Football 2016 Season

Score

21-20
32-0
44-7
12-30
33-21
7-20
17-7
0-42
37-0
21-35
58-21
42-14
33-35

Combined Reports

Overall Record Time

mTEECrErErErEEE

(8-5) Home (4-2) Away (4-3) Neutral (0-0)

1-0

NNNNNONNNNNNN

:00 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
129 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:52 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

Attend

[cNeolololololololNoleNeNoNe)

14/14



